Monitorler

Uriin

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
g LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

B 240HZ 0.03MS

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS

@ HDMI DP

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

34.

36.

41.

43.

50.

Fiyat

650,00
TL

750,00
TL

895,00
TL

531,95
TL

767,50
TL



